

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 117/2020

SUBHASH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.47040/2020-GRANT OF BAIL and IA
No.47042/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 03-06-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Z.U. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.
Mr. Anish Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Aman Malki, Adv.
Mr. Samir Malik, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

In the meantime, counsel for the petitioner
shall file a copy of the judgment of this Court
confirming conviction and sentencing the petitioner
for life imprisonment.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

